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Table No. 5.

RETURN OF PERSONAL PROPERTY, PREPARED FROM OWNERS' STATEMENTS.

PERSONAL PROPERTY NOT INCLUDED BY OWNERS IN THEIR STATEMENTS.

Horses ...
Cattle ...
Sheep ...
Other Live-stock...

Assessment,
1885.

""" [ £8,634,188...

Assessment,
1888.

£1,143,693
1,485,268
4,951,750

276,426

Wool ...
Grain
Other Produce

854,481

7,857,137
165,875
409,974
141,865

Stock-in-trade
Machinery and Plant
Consignments

... 9,199,121

717,714
6,695,745
3,235,313

226,236
Furniture, &c.
Cash in hand
Cash at Bank
Deposits
Shares in Building Societies

4,288,124

5,584,212

10,157,294
4,102,947

637,732
5,435,809
1,343,611

417,419

Mortgages
Debts ...
Debentures
All other Personalty

... 26,181,610
8,822,153

11,145,535

7,834,571
25,304,148
8,553,116

1,828,723
8,572,560

10,401,283

Totals ... ... £74,709,424 £74,928,210

Assessment,
1885.

Produce £1,003,767
Agricultural Implements ... ... ... ... ... 601,000
Vessels, Steam and Sailing ... ... ... ... ... 1,226,124
Deposits in Banks and Cash in Excess of Amounts returned by Owners

in their Statements... ... ... ... ... ... 5,000,000

Assessment,
1888.

£2,122,000
600,000

1,580,000

6,300,000

Totals ... ... ... ... ... £7,830,891 £10,602,000

1885.
Deposits in Savings Banks ... ... ... ... ...£2,142,000
Deposits in Banks and Notes in Circulation ... ... ... 10,301,000

1888.
£2,692,000
11,443,000

12,443,000
CJash returned by Owners in their Statements ... ...

t
... 5,167,000

14,135,000
7,417,000

Totals ... ... ... ... ... £7,276,000 £6,718,000
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