•						Assessment, 1885.	Assessment,		
Horses		• • •	• • •		}	3000.	£1,143,693	~ <b>·</b>	
Cattle		• • •	• • •		٠ ز	£8,634,188	1,485,268		
Sheep	•••		•••	• • •	••• [	20,001,100	4,951,750		
Other Live-stock	•••	• • •	• • •	• • •	j		276,426		
								7,857,137	
Wool		• • •			}		165,875		
Grain	• • •	• • •	• • •			854,481	409,974		
Other Produce					}		141,865		
					<i>'</i>			717,714	
Stock-in-trade					)		6,695,745	, _ , ,	
Machinery and F	Plant				[	9,199,121	3,235,313		
Consignments				• • • •		0,100,121	226,236		
Comprehencing	•••	• • •	• • •	•••	••• }		220,200	10 157 004	
T3 '1 0						1 000 101		10,157,294	
Furniture, &c.	• • •		•••	• • •		4,288,124	•••	4,102,947	
Cash in hand				• • •	}	1	637,732		
Cash at Bank			• • •			5,584,212	5,435,809		
Deposits					ſ	0,004,414	1,343,611		
Shares in Buildin	ng Societ	ies			)		417,419		
	O				,,,,			7,834,571	
Mortgages						26,181,610		25,304,148	
T) 1/				• • •		· · ·	• • •		
			***	• • •		8,822,153		8,553,116	
					!	11,145,535	1,828,723		
All other Persons	ılty		• • •		)	11,110,000	8,572,560		
								10,401,283	
	Totals			4.1.4	6.1.3	£74,709,424		£74,928,210	

## PERSONAL PROPERTY NOT INCLUDED BY OWNERS IN THEIR STATEMENTS.

						Assessment, 1885.	Assessment, 1888.			
Produce	.,					£1,003,767	£2,122,000			
Agricultural Implements						601,000	600,000			
Vessels, Steam and Saili						1,226,124	1,580,000			
Deposits in Banks and Cash in Excess of Amounts returned by Owners										
in their Statements.			•••	•••	• • •	5,000,000	6,300,000			
Totals	•••	•••			•••	£7,830,891	£10,602,000			
Deposits in Savings Ban Deposits in Banks and N						1885. £2,142,000 10,301,000	1888. £2,692,000 11,443,000			
Cash returned by Owner	s in their State	ements	***			12,443,000 5,167,000	14,135,000 7,417,000			
Totals		• • •	•••	• • •		£7,276,000	£6,718,000			